


BOTELLAS

I10S, PUERTO DE INDIAS, BOMBAY,
I10S ROSE

BARCELO, BRUGAL, CACIQUE
VODKA

MOSKOVSKAYA, ERISTOFF
WHISKY

BALLENTINES, JB, RED LABEL

BOTELLAS PREMIUM

GIN
BOMBAY SAPHIRE, GIN MARE, G-VINE

RON

BRUGAL ANEJO, BACARDI RESERVA
VODKA

BELVEDERE, CIROC, BELUGA
WHISKY

BLACK LABEL, MACALLAN 12

FORMATOS ESPECIALES

BELVEDERE 1,75L
BELVEDERE 31
BELVEDERE 61
JAGGER 1,751L
ABSOLUT 4,51

LICORES

JAGERMETSTERSLICOR 43, "TEQUILLAILFRESA,
FIREBALL

CHAMPAGNE

MOET&CHANDON
MOET&CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
MOET&CHANDON NIR
MOET&CHANDON MAGNUM 1,51
VEUVE CLICQUOT

DOM PERIGNON

150¢

150¢

150¢

150¢

200¢

200¢%

200¢

200¢

350¢
700¢
1100¢
325¢
600 ¢

70 ¢

150¢€
180¢
200¢
300¢
150¢
300¢



